Division Overall
Place Place

1 9

2 18
3 20
4 23
5 29
6 37
7 42
8 47
9 48
10 49
11 53
12 69
13 71
14 99
15 112
16 120
17 130
18 132
19 133
20 137
21 151
22 158
23 166
24 172
25 174
26 176
27 190
28 200
29 209
30 219

Bib
305
297
139
50
235
306
83
223
198
364
21
264
309
242
292
339
424
310
224
916
294
966
231
85
164
252
12
97
215
337

First Name

Nathan
Patrick
Liam
Stelvio
Gregory
Kasey
Derek
Michael
Anthony
Felipe
Michael
Jeffrey
Tyler
Cameron
Eric
Anton
James
James
Steven
JUSTIN
Brandon
Isaac
Samuel
Anthony
Jeremy
Dylan
Dominic
Kraig
Jeffrey
Oscar

Last Name

Linstad
Lane
Seagle
Neto
Gillis
Litchford
Cataldo
Garcia
Ezman
Ornelas
Anderson
Hutchinson
Ginger
Hale
Kotarba
Meyer
LoDico
Mack
Garrett
NG
Lambert
Quinones
Giard
Trupiano
Davis
Hicks
Quartochi
Bogle
Hyde
Mendoza

Gender
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City

Contoocook
Sterling
Denver

New Bedford
Mcallen
Bristol
Manchester
Boston
Clifford Township
Hanscom Afb
Haverhill
Kingston
Wellington
Clarksville
Mcallen
Medford
Taunton
Methuen
Watertown
Watertown
Groton
Mililani
Millville
Gloucester
Merrimack
Pittsfield

Fall River
West Yarmouth
Somerset
Methuen

State

NH
MA
co
MA
X
RI
NH
MA
PA
MA
MA
MA
co
TN
X
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HI
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Time

6:19:53
6:38:10
6:40:57
8:36:41
6:52:55
7:05:45
7:11:51
7:18:58
7:20:17
7:20:22
7:21:10
7:34:27
7:35:24
7:50:16
8:02:06
8:07:04
8:10:18
8:11:21
8:11:41
8:14:48
8:25:06
8:31:09
8:34:41
8:40:48
8:43:58
8:44:59
8:53:14
8:57:57
9:02:51
9:06:27

Age

43
20
26
29
27
21
35
41
41
42
39
38
26
26
37
21
38
29
22
35
26
31
29
36
35
29
43
31
55
37

Division

Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy



Division Overall

Place Place
31 224
32 255
33 264
34 265
35 280
36 281
37 292
38 296
39 302
40 303
41 322
42 325
43 326
44 327
45 332
46 346
47 355
48 363
49 364

Bib
313
265
117
302
772
112
452
451
350
404
394
354
77
30
414
445
393
185
53

First Name

Matthew
Jonathan
David
Joe
Joshua
Stuart
John
Mark
Robert
Bradley
John
Jesse
Dean
Robert
Bobby
Dominic
Adam
Odin
Thomas

Last Name

Madden
Imperial
Calderon
Levesque
Kem

Loy
Willwerth
Wills
Murphy
Smith
Santos
Narcizo
Gwinn
Cambra
Sposato
Whitamore
Santos
Doolittle
Butler jr

Gender

T KL

City

Leominster
West Yarmouth
Fall River
Feeding Hills
Charleston
Stewartsville
Mashpee

North Attleboro
Danvers
Sackets Harbor
New Bedford
Avon

North Attleboro
Dighton
Worcester

East Hampstead
Wilmington
Medford
Raynham

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
SC
NJ
MA
MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA

Time

9:07:14
9:19:12
9:20:59
9:21:29
9:29:30
9:30:00
9:34:46
9:40:51
9:44:40
9:44:57
10:00:51
10:06:43
10:06:43
10:07:34
10:24:43
10:41:17
11:02:54
11:46:34
11:57:05

Age

36
33
45
34
22
42
36
36
21
23
24
26
25
27
24
49
37
20
43

Division

Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy
Uniformed Heavy



